
Details

RFx ID : 25649680

Tender Name :
2022-C456 Stormwater Pipe investigations Waikanae Area 1 and Wastewater
Pipe Investigations Paraparaumu Area 1

Reference # : C456

Open Date : Monday, 4 April 2022 1:00 PM (Pacific/Auckland UTC+12:00)

Close Date  : Friday, 22 April 2022 4:00 PM (Pacific/Auckland UTC+12:00)

Tender Type : Request for Tenders (RFT)

Tender Coverage : All of Government  [?]

Categories : - 83100000 - Utilities

Regions: - New Zealand

Exemption Reason : None

Required Pre-qualifications : None

Contact :
Rita O'Brien
rita.o’brien@kapiticoast.govt.nz
0275555673

Alternate Physical Delivery Address  :
Tender Box, Level 1 Civic Building, Kapiti Coast District Council, 175 Rimu
Road, Paraparaumu

Alternate Physical Fax Number  :

Overview
Tenders are invited from interested suppliers for the stormwater and wastewater pipe investigations at various locations in
the district.

The contract covers:
• Closed Circuit Television (CCTV) of pipes – filming, condition coding and reporting
• Providing As- Built information of assets that are incorrectly positioned or not positioned in Council GIS

All works are to be undertaken for the purpose as described in the tender documents.

All Tender queries must be submitted in writing to receive no later than 4pm on 15 April 2022 and addressed to:

Rita O’Brien
Email: rita.o’brien@kapiticoast.govt.nz


